



University of Garmian Certificate of Participation Farah Sami khoshaba

This is to certify that

Has participated successfully in the (Third Session) entitled (Blockchain and Fourth Industrial Revolution) in the First International Forum on Computing and Information Technology Trends which was organized by University of Garmian on 28 - 29 August 2022.

Prof. Dr. Farhad Qadir Karim President of University of Garmian





University of Garmian Certificate of Participation Farah Sami khoshaba

This is to certify that

Has participated successfully in the (Fourth Session) entitled (Image Processing and Computer Vision) in the First International Forum on Computing and Information Technology Trends which was organized by University of Garmian on 28 - 29 August 2022.

Prof. Dr. Farhad Qadir Karim President of University of Garmian

Made for free with Certify'em





University of Garmian Certificate of Participation Farah Sami khoshaba

This is to certify that

Has participated successfully in the (Fifth Session) entitled (Cloud Computing) in the First International Forum on Computing and Information Technology Trends which was organized by University of Garmian on 28 - 29 August 2022.

Prof. Dr. Farhad Qadir Karim President of University of Garmian

Made for free with Certify'em